LEDLUM194R5   12-24
APPLICATION
The Performance Class Dual Selectable Area Flood offers 3 CCTs
and 3 lumen outputs in the same product, an integrated 7-pin NEMA
receptacle and field installable screw-in sensors. Available in multiple
distribution options, it is ideal for parking lots, walkways and general
outdoor area lighting.

1 of 9
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 6A SXXX XXX D SC2 XX BZ
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING
COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
COLOR/
FINISH
AREAFLD =
Area Flood
6A = Generation 6A S080 = 40/60/80W
S150 = 90/120/150W
S300 = 180/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
T2 = T2 Distribution
T3 = T3 Distribution
T4 = T4 Distribution
T5 = T5 Distribution
FR = Front Row Distribution
BZ = Bronze
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-347 Vac
(optional 277-480 Vac)
	— Power Factor > 0.9
	— THD < 20%
	— Dimmable 0-10V
	— 10kV Surge protection
RATED LIFE
	— 100,000 hours (L70) @ 25°C
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
	— -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C)
CERTIFICATIONS
& LISTINGS
	— cULus listed to UL1598 standards
	— RoHs
	— FCC
	— IP65, wet location
	— 3G vibration rated, ANSI C136.31
	— DLC 5.1 Premium
WARRANTY
	— 5 year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
INSTALLATION
	— Universal mounting bracket
included for square and round
pole mounting as well as slip
fitter mount
WATTAGE COMPARISON
LED SOURCE
WATTAGE/LUMENS
REPLACES
TRADITIONAL SOURCE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
90W/12,900lm
HPS/MH
up to 250W 64%
150W/24,000lm up to 400W 63%
300W/49,000lm up to 1000W 70%
Installation Guide
2 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT) DISTRIBUTION
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW
BUG
RATING MTO*
63845 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2T2BZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T2 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 √
63846 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T3 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 –
63847 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T4 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 –
63848 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T5 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G1 –
63849 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2FRBZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K FR Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 √
63963  AREAFLD6AS080HUVDSC2T2BZ 40/60/80 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T2 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 √
63964  AREAFLD6AS080HUVDSC2T3BZ 40/60/80 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T3 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem
Up to
160 B3-U0-G3 √
63965  AREAFLD6AS080HUVDSC2T4BZ 40/60/80 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K T4 Distribution 6400/9600
/12,800
5.1
Prem